
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

No. 
19 
40 
45 
1 

180 
365 

8 
74 
12 

211 
83 
67 

134 
63 
75 

777 
472 
205 
66 
9 

207 
17 
28 
84 
24 
10 

113 
35 
38 
55 
46 
15 
5 

60 
89 

288 

Name 
Noel Sundberg 
Axel Wiingaard 
Theodor Bergersen 
William Blomberg 
Ina Karine Rostad 
Jonas Berglund 
Leon Hägg 
Fabian Stureson 
Oliver Hellqvist 
Oliver Vignir Tomasson 
Andy Alstrin 
Olle Crona 
Ebbe Raasum 
Vincent Wessberg 
Harry Thygesson 
Alexander Persson 
Ludwig Larsen 
Magnus Ulbjerg 
Jakob Sjöman 
Henrik Bergström 
Enzo Forsell 
Wictor Gustafsson 
Truls Hernvall 
Niklas Mølgaard 
Jordin Mulungi Andersen 
Zackarias Ringstrøm 
Viktor Palmgren 
Albin Mark 
Julius Karlsson 
Jeppe Holtemann Madsen 
Alwin Lindén 
Melvin Fredin 
Ludwig Af Ugglas 
Viggo Christjansen 
Wilder Lindberg 
Ask Nørregaard Larsen 

Total points 
160033 
139031 
136032 
128028 
116035 
110030 
103036 
100034 
92026 
92024 
83022 
83012 
82021 
75025 
70020 
67018 
66023 
63015 
59017 
57027 
49013 
42016 
41014 
41002 
37009 
30019 
29006 
28004 
26011 
25010 
24007 
22005 
21001 
20008 
15003 
3029 

R1.  
33 
31 
32 
28 
35 
30 
36 
34 
26 
24 
22 
12 
21 
25 
20 
18 
23 
15 
17 
27 
13 
16 
14 
2 
9 

19 
6 
4 

11 
10 
7 
5 
1 
8 
3 

29 

R2.  
41000 
34000 
44000 
27000 
50000 
36000 
38000 
2000 

32000 
30000 
25000 
22000 
28000 
26000 
17000 
21000 
20000 
24000 
12000 
11000 
18000 
23000 
19000 
13000 
16000 
15000 
5000 
7000 

10000 
8000 
9000 
6000 
3000 

14000 
4000 
1000 

R3.  
44000 
36000 
41000 
38000 
9000 

32000 
20000 
50000 
34000 
28000 
19000 
25000 
24000 
27000 
21000 
26000 
18000 
22000 
23000 
30000 
16000 
17000 
4000 

14000 
15000 
2000 

12000 
10000 
8000 

13000 
5000 
7000 

11000 
3000 
6000 
1000 

R4.  
75000 
69000 
51000 
63000 
57000 
42000 
45000 
48000 
26000 
34000 
39000 
36000 
30000 
22000 
32000 
20000 
28000 
17000 
24000 
16000 
15000 
2000 

18000 
14000 
6000 

13000 
12000 
11000 
8000 
4000 

10000 
9000 
7000 
3000 
5000 
1000 
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Grande Final 
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Heat & Superheat 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


